imagination at work
EPM 1500
Single-point submetering system
Engineered for retrofit and new construction
with power line communication capability
EPM 1500 at a Glance
Key benefits
• Revenue certifiable metering

– Real-time per-phase viewing of voltage, current, power
factor, phase angle, watts, VARs, VA and frequency
– Event reporting with time and date stamps regarding
power consumption, demand resets, power-ups/downs,
and is available via LCD for viewing
• User Interface
– Modbus RS-485 (optional)
– Up to 4 pulse inputs (optional)
– IEC optical front panel interface for programming
Ordering
EPM 1500 without CTs
CTs
EPM 1500 with CTs
Transponders & Pulse Input Module
Description Cat. No.
120/208V with modem TRANS120M
120/208V with RS485 and RS233 connections TRANS120RS
277/480V with modem TRANS277M
277/480V with RS485 and RS232 connections TRANS277RS
347/600V with modem TRANS347M
347/600V with RS485 and RS232 connections TRANS347RS
Input module for 4 pulse inputs PL1500PULSIN15
Family Voltage Version CTs Options Description
PL1500 * * * *
120 120/208V 3 Phase
277 277/480V (3 phase only)
K KWh version
D Demand version
SP050 Split core 50A CTs - set of 3
SP101 Split core 100A CTs - set of 3
SP201 Split core 200A CTs - set of 3
SP401 Split core 400A CTs - set of 3
SP801 Split core 800A CTs - set of 3
SP162 Split core 1600A CTs - set of 3
SP322 Split core 3200A CTs - set of 3
SL050 Solid core 50A CTs - set of 3
SL101 Solid core 100A CTs - set of 3
SL201 Solid core 200A CTs - set of 3
SL401 Solid core 400A CTs - set of 3
P Pulse data module
MOD Modbus communications
Type Description Cat. No.
Solid Core - 0.1 A Secondary
CT-50 (50/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL050
CT-1 (100/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL101
CT-2 (200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL201
CT-4 (400/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL401
Solid Core - Canadian CT-2/5DARL (200A/5A) PLSUBCTSL201CDN
Split Core - 0.1 A Secondary
CTSP-50 (50/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP050
CTSP-1 (100/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP101
CTSP-2 (200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP201
CTSP-4 (400/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP401
CTSP-8 (800/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP801
CTSP-1600 (1600/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP162
CTSP-3200 (3200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP322
Family Voltage Version CTs Delta Options Description
PL1500 * * * * *